
Spring Term 2024 (2nd Half) Transport 
 

 

Oral Hygiene  White/Rectangle/1 Kitchen 

Mon 26 Feb Sandwiches 

Tues 27 Feb Make your teeth 

Wedn 28 Feb Mug and toothbrush 

Thurs 29 Feb  Handprint Teeth 

 

 

Road   Red/Circle/2 Kitchen     

Mon 04 Mar Paper plate car Start Mother’s Day Cards 10/03 

Tues 05 Mar Tyre Tracks/ Big bus  

Wedn  06  Mar Different size cars  

Thurs   07 Mar Colouring/Painting a template vehicle Ramadan starts 10/03 

 

 

Sea   Blue/triangle/3 Aquarium 

Mon 11 Mar Sandwich – triangle shape 

Tues 12 Mar Junk modelling - Boats 

Wedn 13 Mar Jelly Fish 

Thurs 14 Mar Fish Plate  

 

 

Air   Green/Square/4 Doctors Surgery 

Mon 18 Mar Balloon Threading 

Tues 19 Mar Aeroplane  

Wedn 20 Mar Cutting Flowers 

Thurs 21Mar  Paper Aeroplanes  

 

 

Trains   Grey/Star/5 Train Station 

Mon 25 Mar Oval Biscuits Easter Cards 

Tues 26 Mar Brick painting 

Wedn 27 Mar Hand print Chick 

Thurs 28 Mar Decorate an egg/ Easter Egg Hunt/Trip to watch trains       

 

 


